Prague Intercup (B Int.)

Prague, Czech
Republic
05 Sep 2015, Fillies 2 years old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: LAMIS AL
KHALEDIAH

Colour:

Owner: Al Khalediah
Stud

Name: AXARA
Colour:

Owner: Janow
Podlaski

Name: PATCHANA
KA

Colour:

Owner: Janow
Podlaski

Name: ALPINA
Colour:

Owner: Janow
Podlaski

Name: BAJENA
TERSK

Colour:

Owner: Tersk Stud

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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